
Note: Early Voting Stations, dates, and times are subject to change at any time. Any registered voter may vote at any Early Voting Station. Click on an address for a street view via 
Google Maps or click on a location name to view a picture to that specific site. For more information visit epcountyvotes.com or call (915) 546-2154. 
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EARLY VOTING PERIOD: November 17 – November 30 
EARLY VOTING STATIONS 

  

 (Main Early Voting Station)  

1. El Paso County Courthouse       500 E. San Antonio Ave. 79901 
    Third Floor, Back Lobby 

Wednesday, Nov. 17 - Friday, Nov. 19              8am – 5pm 
Saturday, Nov. 20 - Sunday, Nov. 21              12pm – 5pm 
Monday, Nov. 22 - Wednesday, Nov. 24        8am – 5pm 
Thursday, Nov. 25 - Friday, Nov. 26                      CLOSED 
Saturday, Nov. 27 - Sunday, Nov. 28             12pm – 5pm 
Monday, Nov. 29 - Tuesday, Nov. 30               7am – 7pm 

2. Chayo Apodaca Community Center       341 N. Moon Rd. 79927 
     Community Center 

Wednesday, Nov. 17 - Friday, Nov. 19              9am – 6pm 
Saturday, Nov. 20 - Sunday, Nov. 21              12pm – 5pm 
Monday, Nov. 22 - Wednesday, Nov. 24        9am – 6pm 
Thursday, Nov. 25 - Friday, Nov. 26                      CLOSED 
Saturday, Nov. 27 - Sunday, Nov. 28             12pm – 5pm 
Monday, Nov. 29 - Tuesday, Nov. 30               9am – 6pm 

 

 

December 2021 City of Socorro Runoff Election 
#govoteep  

CLICK HERE for a 
picture of site 

CLICK HERE for 
directions to site 

http://epcountyvotes.com/
https://www.google.com/maps/@31.7588371,-106.4843533,3a,80.7y,165.59h,106.38t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1sPE_cLQ5J9BA7NUUW1bfQ1g!2e0!7i13312!8i6656
https://www.google.com/maps/place/500+E+San+Antonio+Ave,+El+Paso,+TX+79901/@31.7584096,-106.4861346,17z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x86e759030520c243:0xb8d405ed02aba16!8m2!3d31.7581227!4d-106.4840749
https://www.google.com/maps/@31.6644638,-106.2904645,3a,90y,321.63h,84.99t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1smImvtNnyM5oyY8bAqFAUxQ!2e0!7i13312!8i6656
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Chayo+Apodaca+Community+Center/@31.6647311,-106.292882,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86e742797846ab19:0x368dd1a46869aba9!8m2!3d31.6647311!4d-106.2906933

